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IPrestige Trophy 2018 - 1a prova

125 KZ2 + Kz4 Circuito Valle del Liri 1,160 Km.
Prove Libere 2 28/01/2018 10:07
Prove (10:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 10:07:17

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 10:13:25.048
(19) STINCHELLA FRANCO 6 50.659 +1.811 10:14:15.707
1 56.087 +10.181 10:11:51.556 7 49.437 +0.589 10:15:05.144
2 51.716 +5.810 10:12:43.272 8 48.872 +0.024 10:15:54.016
3 46.146 +0.240 10:13:29.418
4 51.511 +5.605 10:14:20.929
5 47.201 +1.295 10:15:08.130
6 10:15:54.036
(28) CETRARO ALESSANDRO
1 56.048 +9.622 10:10:47.400
2 50.794 +4.368 10:11:38.194
3 47.286 +0.860 10:12:25.480
4 46.716 +0.290 10:13:12.196
5 46.611 +0.185 10:13:58.807
6 10:14:45.233
7 46.637 +0.211 10:15:31.870
8 46.951 +0.525 10:16:18.821
(14) ATTIANESE LUCA M.
1 56.873 +10.001 10:12:16.303
2 51.216 +4.344 10:13:07.519
3 59.392 +12.520 10:14:06.911
4 47.489 +0.617 10:14:54.400
5 10:15:41.272
6 46.876 +0.004 10:16:28.148
(21) ARCANGELI ROBERTO
1 54.575 +7.527 10:12:50.575
2 47.861 +0.813 10:13:38.436
3 47.655 +0.607 10:14:26.091
4 47.550 +0.502 10:15:13.641
5 10:16:00.689
(36) BERTILOTTI ALESSANDRO
1 55.351 +7.355 10:12:14.687
2 49.602 +1.606 10:13:04.289
3 49.065 +1.069 10:13:53.354
4 48.664 +0.668 10:14:42.018
5 50.815 +2.819 10:15:32.833
6 10:16:20.829
(78) TORRE MARIO
1 58.964 +10.743 10:10:06.328
2 49.753 +1.532 10:10:56.081
3 49.067 +0.846 10:11:45.148
4 48.505 +0.284 10:12:33.653
5 48.461 +0.240 10:13:22.114
6 10:14:10.335
7 48.534 +0.313 10:14:58.869
8 48.556 +0.335 10:15:47.425
(70) FAMOSI UMBERTO
1 57.099 +8.817 10:10:19.290
2 51.015 +2.733 10:11:10.305
3 48.751 +0.469 10:11:59.056
4 48.536 +0.254 10:12:47.592
5 48.323 +0.041 10:13:35.915
6 10:14:24.197
7 50.328 +2.046 10:15:14.525
(4) FIDALEO ALDO
1 59.910 +11.062 10:10:07.777
2 49.993 +1.145 10:10:57.770
3 49.518 +0.670 10:11:47.288
4 48.912 +0.064 10:12:36.200
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